
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 BRANDON PASVANIS 17:29 OVERALL MALE

2 ALEX UNDERWOOD 18:23 OVERALL MALE

3 BOB FLOOR 18:54 OVERALL MALE

4 JON STINGEL 19:16 M 20-29

5 NICK MANEINI 19:30 M 20-29

6 BENJAMIN KELLEY 19:35 M 20-29

7 HEATH GOSHARR 20:03 M 15-19

8 JAMIE SANOR 20:17 M 40-49

9 NATHAN STEINER 20:43 M 20-29

10 JOEL SZYMANSKI 21:01 M 30-39

11 KYLE FERGUSON 21:31 M 20-29

12 JOSH WEBER 21:46 M 20-29

13 JANA MILLER 21:56 OVERALL FEMALE

14 JOHN STARON 22:12 M 15-19

15 SETH GOSHARN 22:18 M 20-29

16 CHARLES BARTZ 22:32 M 15-19

17 AVERY BROWN 22:39 M 15-19

18 JOHN SOPKO 22;42 M 20-29

19 CONNOR ROGERS 22:50 M 15-19

20 GRANT MARTIN 22:51 M 15-19

21 JOSH SLEUTZ 22:53 M 20-29

22 JOHN DAVIS 22:58 M 30-39

23 REBECCA MANN 23:01 OVERALL FEMALE

24 JOHN HANCOCK 23:15 M 40-49

25 ISAAC HENDERSHOT 23:17 M 15-19

26 SETH HAYES 23:17 M 15-19

27 JOSEPH KELLEY 23:18 M 40-49

28 KATE ZEMBA 23:30 OVERALL FEMALE

29 ALEC KIERSY 23:39 M 15-19

30 ISAIAH WATSON-KIRKSEY 23:49 M 15-19

31 KYLE JENKINS 23:52 M 15-19

32 KELSEY SHEWBRIDGE 24:03 F 20-29

33 GLENN GAILEY 24:07 M 60-69

34 ROB KOCHER 24:25 M 30-39

35 ELISE BALDARELLI 24:29 F 20-29

36 VICTOR LEE 24:32 M 50-59

37 JANNIE JORDAN 24:43 F 40-49

RUN-A-MUC 5K

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 8TH, 2016

8:00AM GUN START (ALLIANCE, OHIO)

55 DEGREES, CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS



38 JARRETT HYLTON 25:04 M 15-19

39 NICK DENNING 25:05 M 30-39

40 BRUCE FOWLER 25:15 M 40-49

41 M. KACHILLA 25:30 M 60-69

42 TANNER PERRY 26:01 M 15-19

43 ADAM INFANTINO 26:03 M 20-29

44 NICK TERRA 26:04 N/A

45 OLGA BELL 26:07 F 30-39

46 SARAH RAUCKHORST 26:10 F 30-39

47 AUSTIN BUSH 26:12 M 20-29

48 BRENT BAUKNEEHT 26:18 M 30-39

49 TRENT GILL 26:32 M 20-29

50 DILLON STALLSMITH 26:35 M 15-19

51 CONNER HOMAN 26:42 M 15-19

52 LINDA BLACK 26:46 F 60-69

53 SHANNON YEE 26:49 F 20-29

54 BIRSEE ROSS 26:55 M 60-69

55 RICHARD DENNING 26:56 M 70-UP

56 JAKE TAYLOR 27:01 M 20-29

57 NICK MILLER 27:05 M 20-29

58 TAYLOR KOMIVES 27:06 M 15-19

59 DIANNE FOWLER 27:08 F 40-49

60 ROB FECIUCH 27:26 M 60-69

61 BRIAN OLSON 27:57 M 20-29

62 JOE JORDAN 28:21 M 50-59

63 JEFF PIERSON 28:21 M 40-49

64 SAMANTHA COTTON 28:26 F 20-29

65 AJ KAMMEYER 28:37 M 20-29

66 LEANN MAY 28:41 F 20-29

67 PETE GLIGOR 28:54 M 70-UP

68 BRANDON GRAY 28:55 M 20-29

69 JENNIFER STEVENS 29:02 F 40-49

70 GUNNAR MAHER 29:03 M 15-19

71 CODY CARR 29:44 M 20-29

72 MICHAEL DELSENTER 29:45 M 15-19

73 JOHN URSU 30:19 M 50-59

74 RACHEL HAYS 30:50 F 30-39

75 ANTHONY RISLEY 31:23 M 15-19

76 VINCE EDWARDS 31:35 M 30-39

77 ALEC COTTON 31:38 M 20-29

78 NATE KIRK 31:38 M 20-29

79 ELIZABETH MASON 31:46 F 14-UNDER

80 SHERYL MASON 31:47 F 40-49

81 ERICA HIRSCH 31:50 F 20-29

82 CLAY HICKS 31:50 M 20-29

83 GLENN DAVIDSON 31:58 M 40-49

84 STEVE SEDAI 32:05 M 30-39



85 ANTHONY R. 32:12 M 20-29

86 SAMANTHA VALENTI 32:15 M 20-29

87 AUSTIN BROOKS 32:15 M 15-19

88 DIANA WOODS 32:34 F 60-69

89 MELODY BICKERTON 32:53 F 60-69

90 SHARITA JOHNSON 33:04 F 20-29

91 MILA SINCLAIR 33:04 M 15-19

92 KEITH KALLAR 33:33 M 60-69

93 EDWARD CUDJOE 33:47 M 20-29

94 BRANT MILLER 33:57 M 20-29

95 ASHLEY SEDEI 34:43 F 30-39

96 DON SCANLON 36:20 M 40-49

97 KELSEY SCANLON 37:16 F 20-29

98 CAYLA METTENBERGER 37:39 F 20-29

99 JENNIFER PRITT 37:51 F 30-39

100 LAKSO 37:53 M 60-69

101 KELLY PIZZOFERRATO 40:09 F 20-29

102 CARRIE CHUNAT 41:01 F 30-39

103 KALEE 41:11 F 30-39

104 BECKY SIVULA 41:11 F 30-39

105 UDOKA DURUNNA 41:30 F 20-29

106 CATHIE HICKS 42:15 F 50-59

107 LEO HICKS 42:15 M 20-29

108 RUTH ANN RINTO 44:10 F 60-69

109 TENA STOLLAR 44:11 F 50-59

110 FRED STRICKLING 45:33 M 60-69

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

13 JANA MILLER 21:56 OVERALL FEMALE

23 REBECCA MANN 23:01 OVERALL FEMALE

28 KATE ZEMBA 23:30 OVERALL FEMALE

79 ELIZABETH MASON 31:46 F 14-UNDER

32 KELSEY SHEWBRIDGE 24:03 F 20-29

35 ELISE BALDARELLI 24:29 F 20-29

53 SHANNON YEE 26:49 F 20-29

64 SAMANTHA COTTON 28:26 F 20-29

66 LEANN MAY 28:41 F 20-29

81 ERICA HIRSCH 31:50 F 20-29

90 SHARITA JOHNSON 33:04 F 20-29

97 KELSEY SCANLON 37:16 F 20-29

98 CAYLA METTENBERGER 37:39 F 20-29

AGE GROUP WINNERS



101 KELLY PIZZOFERRATO 40:09 F 20-29

105 UDOKA DURUNNA 41:30 F 20-29

45 OLGA BELL 26:07 F 30-39

46 SARAH RAUCKHORST 26:10 F 30-39

74 RACHEL HAYS 30:50 F 30-39

95 ASHLEY SEDEI 34:43 F 30-39

99 JENNIFER PRITT 37:51 F 30-39

102 CARRIE CHUNAT 41:01 F 30-39

103 KALEE 41:11 F 30-39

104 BECKY SIVULA 41:11 F 30-39

37 JANNIE JORDAN 24:43 F 40-49

59 DIANNE FOWLER 27:08 F 40-49

69 JENNIFER STEVENS 29:02 F 40-49

80 SHERYL MASON 31:47 F 40-49

106 CATHIE HICKS 42:15 F 50-59

109 TENA STOLLAR 44:11 F 50-59

52 LINDA BLACK 26:46 F 60-69

88 DIANA WOODS 32:34 F 60-69

89 MELODY BICKERTON 32:53 F 60-69

108 RUTH ANN RINTO 44:10 F 60-69

1 BRANDON PASVANIS 17:29 OVERALL MALE

2 ALEX UNDERWOOD 18:23 OVERALL MALE

3 BOB FLOOR 18:54 OVERALL MALE

7 HEATH GOSHARR 20:03 M 15-19

14 JOHN STARON 22:12 M 15-19

16 CHARLES BARTZ 22:32 M 15-19

17 AVERY BROWN 22:39 M 15-19

19 CONNOR ROGERS 22:50 M 15-19

20 GRANT MARTIN 22:51 M 15-19

25 ISAAC HENDERSHOT 23:17 M 15-19

26 SETH HAYES 23:17 M 15-19

29 ALEC KIERSY 23:39 M 15-19

30 ISAIAH WATSON-KIRKSEY 23:49 M 15-19

31 KYLE JENKINS 23:52 M 15-19

38 JARRETT HYLTON 25:04 M 15-19

42 TANNER PERRY 26:01 M 15-19

50 DILLON STALLSMITH 26:35 M 15-19

51 CONNER HOMAN 26:42 M 15-19

58 TAYLOR KOMIVES 27:06 M 15-19

70 GUNNAR MAHER 29:03 M 15-19

72 MICHAEL DELSENTER 29:45 M 15-19



75 ANTHONY RISLEY 31:23 M 15-19

87 AUSTIN BROOKS 32:15 M 15-19

91 MILA SINCLAIR 33:04 M 15-19

4 JON STINGEL 19:16 M 20-29

5 NICK MANEINI 19:30 M 20-29

6 BENJAMIN KELLEY 19:35 M 20-29

9 NATHAN STEINER 20:43 M 20-29

11 KYLE FERGUSON 21:31 M 20-29

12 JOSH WEBER 21:46 M 20-29

15 SETH GOSHARN 22:18 M 20-29

18 JOHN SOPKO 22;42 M 20-29

21 JOSH SLEUTZ 22:53 M 20-29

43 ADAM INFANTINO 26:03 M 20-29

47 AUSTIN BUSH 26:12 M 20-29

49 TRENT GILL 26:32 M 20-29

56 JAKE TAYLOR 27:01 M 20-29

57 NICK MILLER 27:05 M 20-29

61 BRIAN OLSON 27:57 M 20-29

65 AJ KAMMEYER 28:37 M 20-29

68 BRANDON GRAY 28:55 M 20-29

71 CODY CARR 29:44 M 20-29

77 ALEC COTTON 31:38 M 20-29

78 NATE KIRK 31:38 M 20-29

82 CLAY HICKS 31:50 M 20-29

85 ANTHONY R. 32:12 M 20-29

86 SAMANTHA VALENTI 32:15 M 20-29

93 EDWARD CUDJOE 33:47 M 20-29

94 BRANT MILLER 33:57 M 20-29

107 LEO HICKS 42:15 M 20-29

10 JOEL SZYMANSKI 21:01 M 30-39

22 JOHN DAVIS 22:58 M 30-39

34 ROB KOCHER 24:25 M 30-39

39 NICK DENNING 25:05 M 30-39

48 BRENT BAUKNEEHT 26:18 M 30-39

76 VINCE EDWARDS 31:35 M 30-39

84 STEVE SEDAI 32:05 M 30-39

8 JAMIE SANOR 20:17 M 40-49

24 JOHN HANCOCK 23:15 M 40-49

27 JOSEPH KELLEY 23:18 M 40-49

40 BRUCE FOWLER 25:15 M 40-49

63 JEFF PIERSON 28:21 M 40-49

83 GLENN DAVIDSON 31:58 M 40-49

96 DON SCANLON 36:20 M 40-49



36 VICTOR LEE 24:32 M 50-59

62 JOE JORDAN 28:21 M 50-59

73 JOHN URSU 30:19 M 50-59

33 GLENN GAILEY 24:07 M 60-69

41 M. KACHILLA 25:30 M 60-69

54 BIRSEE ROSS 26:55 M 60-69

60 ROB FECIUCH 27:26 M 60-69

92 KEITH KALLAR 33:33 M 60-69

100 LAKSO 37:53 M 60-69

110 FRED STRICKLING 45:33 M 60-69

55 RICHARD DENNING 26:56 M 70-UP

67 PETE GLIGOR 28:54 M 70-UP

44 NICK TERRA 26:04 N/A


